
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07859619 

Name of Company 

Coast Graphics Ltd 

I/We 

Jonathan Mark Williams, 16 Queen Square, Bristol, BS1 4NT 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 15 January 2014 

Signed =n Date 21 January 2014 

Bishop Fleming 

46 Queen Square For Official Use 

Bristol Insolvency Section | Pact Rane 

_ 
| | | 

Ref CO7671/LAL/SMR l | vn 
174 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow A26 22/01/2014 # 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Coast Graphics Limited 

on the 15 January 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name \Y ft cote lost. Dee enmohe 

Signed wae woe dele 

Dated 1S:1:14 



Coast Graphics Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 January 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Office Equipment 4,219 15 NIL 

Motor Vehicles* 9,899 00 9,899 00 
Other equipment 15,824 05 15,555 00 

Book Debts 37,295 14 24,439 62 
Cash at Bank 10,650 00 10,650 00 
Rule 26 Account 36,613 17 Uncertain 

Pre-payments 15,146 47 Uncertain 
Director's loan 4,495 78 4,495 78 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 65,039 40 

Signature Cede ohe pate (5° 064 

* The Company's vehicle may be subject to finance, however, the paperwork Is not available and as such 

this has not been verified 



Coast Graphics Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 15 January 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 65,039 40 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

National tnsurance Fund 2,040 67 

Employees 543 44 

2,584 11 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 62,455 29 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

62,455 29 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 62,455 29 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 62,455 29 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 62,455 29 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 60,095 82 

Employees 845 96 

National Insurance Fund 2,883 08 

Connected Creditor 148,198 71 

HM Revenue and Customs 14,652 65 

226,676 22 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (164,220 93) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (164,220 93) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 

1.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (164,221 93) 

Signature 45, ite bale Date {S- (-C€ va 



- BIOWSLOd 
yNn-}s_LSsauisng@ewwe 

Appendix B Cont 

Coast Graphics Limited 

Notes to the statement of affairs 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(5) 

(6) 

(7) 

(8) 

Office equipment relating to general office supplies have an estimated to realise zero value in the liquidation 

Other equipment is shown in the Company's records as having a book value of £15,824 and relates to a Rigid Inflatable Boat 

(RIB), Inflatable Billboards and other assorted assets The RIB and Inflatable Billboards are expected to realise their book 

values of £10,500 and £5,055 respectively, however, the remaming assets are expected to realise zero value 

A Vauxhall Astra van 1s owned by the Company and can be expected to realise its book value, however, no professional 
valuation has yet been undertaken 

Prepayments relate to sponsorship of vanous boat events already paid, and the charter of a boat for Cowes week 2014 The 

recoverability of these funds ts considered unltkely but will be considered in the liquidation 

An amount remains outstanding from Rule 26 of £36,613 This amount is currently being disputed by Rule 26 and as such itis 

uncertain as to whether any realisation ts likely 

Cash of £10,400 Is currently being held by James Cowper LLP in their chent account on behalf of the Company £250 is 
estimated to be remaining in the Company's bank account 

Debtors equal £37,295 at the date of hqurdation, however, a number of the debtors dispute the amounts due and as such 
£24,439 Is estimated by the director as realisable 

There 1s an outstanding directors loan account of £4,495 

City and County Graphics Limited - a connected company - Is a creditor in relation to vanous salaries and payments made by 

them on behalf of the Company It may be possible for City and County Graphics Ltd to make a preferential subrogated wages 

claim in respect of monies advanced for wages 

(10) Exctusion from the ist of creditors does not prevent a creditor from making a valid claim in the liquidation 

(11) Inclusion on the list of creditors does not bind the creditors or the liquidator to the amount shown 

(12) No matenal transaction have taken place between the signing of the statement of affairs and the meeting of creditors 

1 \ debate 


